Contract Tables Pr ice L i s t
                    March 24,  2008
     Updated January 1, 2009
                   800-424-2432
133
Hurry Up!® Tables
Flip-Top/Nesting
SPECIAL SERVICES

Hurry Up!® Tables
Flip-Top/Nesting
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Round vinyl bullnose
BN = 1-1/4” Flat vinyl T-edge
64E = 1-1/4” Self-edge
74P = 74P edge
TR = Tread edge (1-1/4” PVC)
IM = Impact edge (1-1/4” vinyl)
ME = Urethane edge (only available
on 24” & 30” widths)
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
´ Select leg finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Undercarriage is standard in flannel.
Ï Select base option.
4CW = 4 casters (locking)
4GB = 4 glides
4MW = 2 casters, 2 glides
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard
offering, are available with two weeks
extended leadtime. To specify additional lam-
inates, use these designators followed by the
supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica -  LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard finish is the supplier’s recom-
mended finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these
suppliers (example: textured laminates),
require an upcharge and additional leadtime.
Contact KI.
Approx.
Packaged
WeightMODEL A x B
Basic
Model
Edge
Style
Edge
Color
Surface
Finish
Leg
Finish Base
MODEL NUMBER

Hurry Up!® Tables
Fixed-Top/Non-Nesting
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select edge style.
54B = 1-1/4” Round vinyl bullnose
BN = 1-1/4” Flat vinyl T-edge
64E = 1-1/4” Self-edge
74P = 74P edge
TR = Tread edge (1-1/4” PVC)
IM = Impact edge (1-1/4” vinyl)
ME = Urethane edge (only available
on 24” & 30” widths)
34S = 3/8” Red oak wood band
Ç Select edge color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Edge color offerings are based
on edge style selections.
Î Select surface finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.  Surface finish offerings are based
on edge style selections.
´ Select leg finish.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Undercarriage is standard in flannel.
Ï Select base option.
4CW = 4 casters (locking)
4GB = 4 glides
4MW = 2 casters, 2 glides
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard